Position Other Positions Held

City Attorney/Prosecutor
Chief Assist City Attorney
Chief Assist City Prosecutor
Assistant City Attorney
Assistant City Prosecutor
Assistant City Attorney
Assistant City Prosecutor
Assistant City Attorney
Deputy City Prosecutor
Assistant City Attorney
Deputy City Attorney
Deputy City Attorney
Deputy City Prosecutor
Deputy City Attorney
Risk & Insurance Adm
Deputy City Prosecutor
Assistant City Attorney
Senior Admin Analyst (C)
Paralegal

Paralegal

Legal Admin Supervisor
Legal Assistant

Legal Assistant
Insurance/Claims Specialist
Prosecution Assistant
Prosecution Assistant
Management Analyst |
Office Assistant

Office Assistant

Office Assistant

City

Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena

Pasadena

Department

City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney

Total Wages

$309,794
$238,440
$229,799
$211,149
$191,439
$190,222
$184,642
$181,829
$152,899
$148,352
$148,126
$137,280
$133,498
$130,234
$128,538
$127,104
$114,684
$113,625
$99,634
$98,144
$89,257
$73,788
$72,109
$67,790
$61,005
$60,920
$55,926
$50,293
$47,959
$45,843

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$39,401
$33,896
$42,314
$40,656
$37,760
$30,735
$32,466
$32,776
$28,894
$35,061
$21,230
$19,953
$28,767
$31,117
$19,149
$19,621
$20,774
$25,356
$24,069
$26,235
$24,898
$28,934
$28,783
$22,995
$20,157
$19,812
$21,977
$26,356
$20,624
$12,382



Customer Service Rep

City Attorney Investigator
Legal Assistant

Legal Assistant

Principal Admin Analyst (C)
CSW (Retiree)

Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena

Pasadena

City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney

$33,511
$28,487
$21,466
$20,668
$20,185

$4,580

$10,451
$2,390
$4,629
$6,104
$4,107
$0



