Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Attorney/Prosecutor		Pasadena	City Attorney	\$309,794	\$39,401
Chief Assist City Attorney		Pasadena	City Attorney	\$238,440	\$33,896
Chief Assist City Prosecutor		Pasadena	City Attorney	\$229,799	\$42,314
Assistant City Attorney		Pasadena	City Attorney	\$211,149	\$40,656
Assistant City Prosecutor		Pasadena	City Attorney	\$191,439	\$37,760
Assistant City Attorney		Pasadena	City Attorney	\$190,222	\$30,735
Assistant City Prosecutor		Pasadena	City Attorney	\$184,642	\$32,466
Assistant City Attorney		Pasadena	City Attorney	\$181,829	\$32,776
Deputy City Prosecutor		Pasadena	City Attorney	\$152,899	\$28,894
Assistant City Attorney		Pasadena	City Attorney	\$148,352	\$35,061
Deputy City Attorney		Pasadena	City Attorney	\$148,126	\$21,230
Deputy City Attorney		Pasadena	City Attorney	\$137,280	\$19,953
Deputy City Prosecutor		Pasadena	City Attorney	\$133,498	\$28,767
Deputy City Attorney		Pasadena	City Attorney	\$130,234	\$31,117
Risk & Insurance Adm		Pasadena	City Attorney	\$128,538	\$19,149
Deputy City Prosecutor		Pasadena	City Attorney	\$127,104	\$19,621
Assistant City Attorney		Pasadena	City Attorney	\$114,684	\$20,774
Senior Admin Analyst (C)		Pasadena	City Attorney	\$113,625	\$25,356
Paralegal		Pasadena	City Attorney	\$99,634	\$24,069
Paralegal		Pasadena	City Attorney	\$98,144	\$26,235
Legal Admin Supervisor		Pasadena	City Attorney	\$89,257	\$24,898
Legal Assistant		Pasadena	City Attorney	\$73,788	\$28,934
Legal Assistant		Pasadena	City Attorney	\$72,109	\$28,783
Insurance/Claims Specialist		Pasadena	City Attorney	\$67,790	\$22,995
Prosecution Assistant		Pasadena	City Attorney	\$61,005	\$20,157
Prosecution Assistant		Pasadena	City Attorney	\$60,920	\$19,812
Management Analyst I		Pasadena	City Attorney	\$55,926	\$21,977
Office Assistant		Pasadena	City Attorney	\$50,293	\$26,356
Office Assistant		Pasadena	City Attorney	\$47,959	\$20,624
Office Assistant		Pasadena	City Attorney	\$45,843	\$12,382

Customer Service Rep	Pasadena	City Attorney	\$33,511	\$10,451
City Attorney Investigator	Pasadena	City Attorney	\$28,487	\$2,390
Legal Assistant	Pasadena	City Attorney	\$21,466	\$4,629
Legal Assistant	Pasadena	City Attorney	\$20,668	\$6,104
Principal Admin Analyst (C)	Pasadena	City Attorney	\$20,185	\$4,107
CSW (Retiree)	Pasadena	City Attorney	\$4,580	\$0